Department of Pharmacology, MIMERMC, Talegaon, 410 507,

PG Programme - July 2017;

Time: 1400 h onwards.

Day Date PG Activity Student/
Teacher
Mon | 03/07/17 | Dissertation Review
Tue 04/07/17 _| Biostat Exercise
Wed | 05107117 :
Thu 06/07/17 | JC Dr. Kedare
Fri 07/07/17 _| P'V/ DIC round up
Mon 10/07/17 | Biostat Exercise
Tue 11/0717 | Dissertation Review
Wed 12/07/17 -
Thu 13/0717 | JC Dr. Shah
Fri 14/07/17 | P'V/DIC round up
Mon 17/07117 _| Dissertation Review
Tue 18/07/17 | Seminar : MOA: antibacterials Dr. Chile
Wed 1907117 | -
Thu 20/0717 | JC Dr. Pentewar
Fri 21/07/17 | P'V/ DIC round up
Mon | 24/07/17 | Dissertation Review
Tue 25/07/17 _| Seminar : Screening methods for antibacterials. Dr. Shah
Wed | 26/07/17 |-
Thu 27007117 _| JC Dr. Chile
Fri 28/07/17 | P'V/DIC round up
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